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O V E R  T H E  S P A N  O F  M O R E  T H A N  A  D E C A D E ,  O V E R  T H E  S P A N  O F  M O R E  T H A N  A  D E C A D E ,  V S T  V S T  H A S  D E D I C A T E DH A S  D E D I C A T E D
R E S O U R C E S  T O  A D V A N C I N G  T E C H N O L O G Y  A N D  F O S T E R I N GR E S O U R C E S  T O  A D V A N C I N G  T E C H N O L O G Y  A N D  F O S T E R I N G
R O B U S T  P A R T N E R S H I P S  W I T H  L I Q U I D I T Y  P R O V I D E R S .  T H I SR O B U S T  P A R T N E R S H I P S  W I T H  L I Q U I D I T Y  P R O V I D E R S .  T H I S

S T R A T E G I C  F O C U S  E N A B L E S  U S  T O  C O N S I S T E N T L Y  O F F E R  N A R R O WS T R A T E G I C  F O C U S  E N A B L E S  U S  T O  C O N S I S T E N T L Y  O F F E R  N A R R O W
S P R E A D S  A C R O S S  D I V E R S E  M A R K E T  C O N D I T I O N S .  S P R E A D S  A C R O S S  D I V E R S E  M A R K E T  C O N D I T I O N S .  V S TV S T

C O N S I S T E N T L Y  D I V E R S I F Y I N G  I T S  C R Y P T O  S E L E C T I O N  A N DC O N S I S T E N T L Y  D I V E R S I F Y I N G  I T S  C R Y P T O  S E L E C T I O N  A N D
E X P A N D I N G  I T S  N E T W O R K  O F  D I S T R I B U T O R S ,  W H I C H  G R O W SE X P A N D I N G  I T S  N E T W O R K  O F  D I S T R I B U T O R S ,  W H I C H  G R O W S

S T E A D I L Y  E V E R Y  D A Y .  T H E  C O M P A N Y  I S  C O M M I T T E D  T OS T E A D I L Y  E V E R Y  D A Y .  T H E  C O M P A N Y  I S  C O M M I T T E D  T O
E M P O W E R I N G  I T S  M E M B E R S  W I T H  T H E  C H A N C E  T O  L I V E  L I F E  O NE M P O W E R I N G  I T S  M E M B E R S  W I T H  T H E  C H A N C E  T O  L I V E  L I F E  O N

T H E I R  O W N  T E R M S ,  P R O M O T I N G  F I N A N C I A L  I N D E P E N D E N C E  A ST H E I R  O W N  T E R M S ,  P R O M O T I N G  F I N A N C I A L  I N D E P E N D E N C E  A S
I T S  G U I D I N G  M O T T O .I T S  G U I D I N G  M O T T O .







S M A R T  C O N T R A C T  :  W E ' R E  D I L I G E N T L Y  C R A F T I N G
A  U S D T  ( B E P - 2 0 )  D I S T R I B U T E D  N E T W O R K
P O W E R E D  B Y  S M A R T  C O N T R A C T S ,  U T I L I Z I N G
A D V A N C E D  C O D I N G  T E C H N I Q U E S .  T H I S  N E T W O R K
I S  M E T I C U L O U S L Y  D E P L O Y E D  O N  T H E  B I N A N C E
B L O C K C H A I N ,  E N S U R I N G  R E L I A B I L I T Y  A N D
S E C U R I T Y  F O R  A L L  T R A N S A C T I O N S .  

I M P O S S I B L E  T O  H A C K  :  S M A R T  C O N T R A C T S
A R E  P L A C E D  O N  A N  I M M U T A B L E  L E D G E R
C A L L E D  T H E  B L O C K C H A I N ,  W H I C H  I S
E X T R E M E L Y  D I F F I C U L T  T O  H A C K .  

E X C E P T I O N A L  S U P P O R T  :  O U R  T E A M  I S
D E D I C A T E D  T O  H E L P I N G  Y O U  A C H I E V E  T H E
M O S T  F R O M  T H E  S K I L L S



" T H E R E  A R E  M A N Y  E X C I T I N G  N E T W O R K S ,
B U T  N O T  A L L  O F  T H E M  A R E  P O P U L A R
E N O U G H  O R  W E L L - D E V E L O P E D .

 W E  C H O S E  V S T  (  B I N A N C E  S M A R T  C H A I N )
F O R  S E V E R A L  R E A S O N S . "

Safe &
Secure

Best
Team 

High
Profitability

Consistency



T O K E N  N A M E  :  V E N T U R E  S H A R E  T O K E N  
T I C K E R  N A M E  :  V S T                                            
T O T A L  S U P P L Y  :  8 0 0  M I L L I O N  O N L Y  
B L O C K C H A I N  :  B E P  2 0
E X C H A N G E  :  P A N C A K E S W A P  
T O K E N  P A I R  :  U S D T
L A U N C H I N G  P R I C E  :  1 $

D E F I  S Y S T E M  (  D E C E N T R A L I S E D  F I N A N C E )



(0.6% TO 0.9%)(0.6% TO 0.9%)(0.6% TO 0.9%)

STAR AND SMARTSTAR AND SMARTSTAR AND SMART
BONDBONDBOND (10% TO 0.1%) 15 LEVELS OF INCOME(10% TO 0.1%) 15 LEVELS OF INCOME(10% TO 0.1%) 15 LEVELS OF INCOME

TEAM INCENTIVETEAM INCENTIVETEAM INCENTIVE

FIXED INCOME 100$- 10000$ PER MONTHFIXED INCOME 100$- 10000$ PER MONTHFIXED INCOME 100$- 10000$ PER MONTH

RANK & REWARDSRANK & REWARDSRANK & REWARDS
(5%) ONLY FOR SMART BOND(5%) ONLY FOR SMART BOND(5%) ONLY FOR SMART BOND

INSTANT BONUSINSTANT BONUSINSTANT BONUS



100$ TO 10000$
STAKING

(0.6%) 12 Hours
ROI

N O T E -  Y O U  C A N  W I T H D R A W  T H E  P R I N C I P L E  A M O U N T  A N Y T I M E ,  1 5 %
D E D U C T I O N  I N  P R I N C I P A L  A M O U N T ,  I F  W I T H D R A W A L  I S  D O N E

B E F O R E  9 0  D A Y S



100$ TO 10000$
ROISTAKING

(0.6% - 0.9%) 12 Hours
Auto-compounding

A F F I L I A T E  A N D  R E F E R R A L  B O N U S  -  5 %  I N S T A N T  B O N U S ,  O N E  T I M E
O N L Y  O N  9 0  D A Y S  A B O V E  B O N D

90 DAYS, 180 DAYS, 360 DAYS



LEVELS INCOME REFERRAL

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15

10%
5%
4%
3%
2%
1%

0.9%
0.8%
0.7%
0.6%
0.5%
0.4%
0.3%
0.2%
0.1%

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15

NOTE- You will get 15 level benefits after doing 10 direct only



ENTREPRENEUR

MILLIONAIRE

MULTI MILLIONAIRE

BILLIONAIRE

MULTI BILLIONAIRE

TYCOON

PRIME TYCOON

SUPREME TYCOON

1000 $ 20,000 $ 100 $

2000 $

3000 $

4000 $

5000 $

6000 $

8000 $

10,000 $

50,000 $

1,00,000 $

2,00,000 $

4,00,000 $

6,00,000 $

8,00,000 $

10,00,000 $

500 $

1000 $

2000 $

3000 $

6000 $

8000 $

10,000 $



🌟

VST DEVELOPMENT
ROADMAP

Foundation & Planning

Platform Development Q2 2025

Q4 2025

Q1 2025

Q3 2025

Ecosystem Expansion

Launch & Growth

✓  Market Analysis & Research
✓  Whitepaper Development
✓  Team Assembly

✓  Smart Contract Development
⏳ Dashboard Integration
⏳ Security Audits

○  DeFi Integrations
○  Global Partnerships
○  Advanced Features

○  Public Token Launch
○  Exchange Listings
○  Marketing Campaign

💎

🎯

🚀



1000$ (self staking)

LAUNCHING
‌OFFER

THAILAND LDP

15 August to 30 August 2025

( Only for smart bond staking of 3 months )



LDP TRIP

DHAMAKA‌DIWALI‌

( F
or Smart bond of 150 days )

3000$
self staking

( 1

5 August to 15 September 2025 )



SELF  STAKE 5000$
+

TEAM 50,000$  

SELF  STAKE 10000$
+

TEAM 100,000$  

15 August to 15 September 2025



WORLD BLOCKCHAIN‌
SUMMIT‌

THE WORLD’S LARGEST CRYPTO EVENT

IS A PREMIER CRYPTO EVENT, AND VST IS A PARTICIPANT IN THE
SINGAPORE EVENT.

Date of Event: 1 & 2 Oct 2025 



1.10$ minimum withdrawal.
2.  5% deduction on every withdrawal. 
3.Principal amount anytime withdrawal. 
4.Zero-day staking. 
5.No distribution on your fund. 
6.No 2x 3x 4x unlimited income.
7.Decentralized project.
8. International platform. 
9.No capping unlimited income on a single ID.

LIQUIDITY STAKING AND ROI

MARKETING RESERVED

ECOSYSTEM

LIQUIDITY
30%

STAKING AND ROI
30%

ECOSYSTEM
20%

RESERVED
15%

MARKETING
5%

KEYPOINTSKEYPOINTSKEYPOINTS

NOTE- Token use case: Node run, blockchain, exchange, ai, gaming, e-commerce,
fintech, and venture funding, trading etc.




