

ABOUT US



OVER THE SPAN OF MORE THAN A DECADE, VST HAS DEDICATED RESOURCES TO ADVANCING TECHNOLOGY AND FOSTERING ROBUST PARTNERSHIPS WITH LIQUIDITY PROVIDERS. THIS STRATEGIC FOCUS ENABLES US TO CONSISTENTLY OFFER NARROW SPREADS ACROSS DIVERSE MARKET CONDITIONS. VST CONSISTENTLY DIVERSIFYING ITS CRYPTO SELECTION AND EXPANDING ITS NETWORK OF DISTRIBUTORS, WHICH GROWS STEADILY EVERY DAY. THE COMPANY IS COMMITTED TO EMPOWERING ITS MEMBERS WITH THE CHANCE TO LIVE LIFE ON THEIR OWN TERMS, PROMOTING FINANCIAL INDEPENDENCE AS ITS GUIDING MOTTO.



OUR VISION

VST IS DEDICATED TO CONNECTING PEOPLE GLOBALLY AND EMPOWERING MILLIONS BY OFFERING FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE.
WE BELIEVE EVERYONE DESERVES A BETTER LIFE, AND WE'RE HERE TO MAKE IT HAPPEN WITH OUR INNOVATIVE BINARICAL MATRIX PROGRAM.





WHATIS SMART CONTRACT?

A SMART CONTRACT IS A PROTOCOL THAT IS SELF-EXECUTING AND SELFENFORCING, OPERATING ACCORDING TO ITS PREDETERMINED TERMS AND CONDITIONS. IT UTILIZES BLOCKCHAIN TECHNOLOGY TO STORE AND EXECUTE CONTRACTUAL CLAUSES SECURELY. LEVERAGING BIANANCE BLOCKCHAIN TECHNOLOGY, WE'VE ESTABLISHED A BUSINESS WITH UNPARALLELED TRANSPARENCY, THANKS TO THE IMPLEMENTATION OF SMART CONTRACT TECHNOLOGY! DISCOVER WORLD'S SMART CONTRACTS ARE PUBLIC AND ACCESSIBLE FOR ANYONE TO VIEW DIRECTLY ON THE BLOCKCHAIN! CRUCIALLY, THEY ARE IMMUTABLE, MEANING THEY CANNOT BE ALTERED ONCE DEPLOYED. DISCOVER WORLD PROUDLY HOLDS THE TITLE OF BEING THE TOP BNB SMART CONTRACT PROVIDER, EXCELLING IN PROGRAMMING, MARKETING, AND FOSTERING A VIBRANT COMMUNITY!





BLOCK CHAIN TECHNOLOGY

- SMART CONTRACT: WE'RE DILIGENTLY CRAFTING A USDT (BEP-20) DISTRIBUTED NETWORK POWERED BY SMART CONTRACTS, UTILIZING ADVANCED CODING TECHNIQUES. THIS NETWORK IS METICULOUSLY DEPLOYED ON THE BINANCE BLOCKCHAIN, ENSURING RELIABILITY AND SECURITY FOR ALL TRANSACTIONS.
- IMPOSSIBLE TO HACK: SMART CONTRACTS ARE PLACED ON AN IMMUTABLE LEDGER CALLED THE BLOCKCHAIN, WHICH IS EXTREMELY DIFFICULT TO HACK.
- EXCEPTIONAL SUPPORT : OUR TEAM IS DEDICATED TO HELPING YOU ACHIEVE THE MOST FROM THE SKILLS





WHYCHOOSE VST?

- "THERE ARE MANY EXCITING NETWORKS, BUT NOT ALL OF THEM ARE POPULAR ENOUGH OR WELL-DEVELOPED.
- WE CHOSE VST (BINANCE SMART CHAIN)
 FOR SEVERAL REASONS."



VENTURE SHARE TOKEN (VST)

DEFI SYSTEM (DECENTRALISED FINANCE)



- TOKEN NAME: VENTURE SHARE TOKEN
- TICKER NAME: VST
- TOTAL SUPPLY: 800 MILLION ONLY
- BLOCKCHAIN: BEP 20
- EXCHANGE : PANCAKESWAP
- TOKEN PAIR : USDT
- LAUNCHING PRICE: 1\$

4 TYPES OF INCOME



1

STAR AND SMART

BOND (0.6% TO 0.9%)

3

TEAM INCENTIVE

(10% TO 0.1%) 15 LEVELS OF INCOME



INSTANT BONUS

(5%) ONLY FOR SMART BOND



RANK & REWARDS

FIXED INCOME 100\$- 10000\$ PER MONTH

STAR STARING

100\$ TO 10000\$ (0.6%) 12 Hours

NOTE- YOU CAN WITHDRAW THE PRINCIPLE AMOUNT ANYTIME, 15% DEDUCTION IN PRINCIPAL AMOUNT, IF WITHDRAWAL IS DONE BEFORE 90 DAYS

SNART BOND STAKING

STAKING

100\$ TO 10000\$



ROI

(0.6% - 0.9%) 12 Hours

Auto-compounding



AFFILIATE AND REFERRAL BONUS - 5% INSTANT BONUS, ONE TIME
ONLY ON 90 DAYS ABOVE BOND

LEVEL INCOME



LEVELS	INCOME	REFERRAL
	111001111	

1	10%	1
2	5%	2
3	4%	3
4	3%	4
5	2%	5
6	1%	6
7	0.9%	7
8	0.8%	8
9	0.7%	9
10	0.6%	10
11	0.5%	11
12	0.4%	12
13	0.3%	13
14	0.2%	14
15	0.1%	1 5



NOTE- You will get 15 level benefits after doing 10 direct only





RANK AND REWARDS

RANK	SELF STAKING	TEAM STAKING	MONTHLY REWARD
ENTREPRENEUR	1000\$	20,000 \$	100\$
MILLIONAIRE	2000\$	50,000 \$	500 \$
MULTI MILLIONAIRE	3000\$	1,00,000\$	1000\$
BILLIONAIRE	4000\$	2,00,000\$	2000\$
MULTI BILLIONAIRE	5000\$	4,00,000\$	3000\$
TYCOON	6000\$	6,00,000\$	6000\$
PRIME TYCOON	8000\$	8,00,000\$	8000\$
SUPREME TYCOON	10,000 \$	10,00,000\$	10,000 \$

VST DEVELOPMENT ROADMAP

Ecosystem Expansion

O DeFi Integrations

O Global Partnerships

O Advanced Features

Q4 2025



Platform Development

- √ Smart Contract Development
- Dashboard Integration
- X Security Audits

Q2 2025



Q3 2025

Launch & Growth

- O Public Token Launch
- O Exchange Listings
- O Marketing Campaign



Foundation & Planning

- ✓ Market Analysis & Research
- √ Whitepaper Development
- √ Team Assembly

LAUNCHING OFFER



THAILAND LDP

(Only for smart bond staking of 3 months)



15 August to 30 August 2025





LIMITED TIME

SPECIAL OFFER







SELF STAKE 5000\$

TEAM 50,000\$

SELF STAKE 10000\$

TEAM 100,000\$

15 August to 15 September 2025

WORLD BLOCKCHAIN





IS A PREMIER CRYPTO EVENT, AND VST IS A PARTICIPANT IN THE SINGAPORE EVENT.

TOKEN2049

Date of Event: 1 & 2 Oct 2025





NOTE- Token use case: Node run, blockchain, exchange, ai, gaming, e-commerce, fintech, and venture funding, trading etc.

- 1.10\$ minimum withdrawal.
- 2. 5% deduction on every withdrawal.
- 3. Principal amount anytime withdrawal.
- 4. Zero-day staking.
- 5. No distribution on your fund.
- 6. No 2x 3x 4x unlimited income.
- 7. Decentralized project.
- 8. International platform.
- 9. No capping unlimited income on a single ID.



